
15536 JENNY LANE, MOUNTAIN, WI, 54149
https://www.adashunjones.com

15536 JENNY Lane,
MOUNTAIN, WI,
54149

$399,900

Exceptional “Up North” home on 1.6 wooded acres. It’s all here..farmhouse style decor
abounds. 3BD, 2BA, 1st fl laundry, attached screened porch w/enclosures. Open
concept split bed design. Private master suite w/walk in closet, double vanity & walk in
shower. Att 26×30 garage. Pole bldg w/electric for toys 32×40. 2 10′ doors. Pellet stove,
newer...

Carolyn
Northwoods Dream Real Estate LLC

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 1788 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Rural - Not
Subdivision, Wooded

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Formal Dining,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,None,Pantry,Pellet
Stove,Split Bedroom,Walk-in Closet(s),Water Softener-
Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1788

Tax Amount: 2621 Inclusions: gas stove, refrigerator,
dishwasher, washer & dryer, disposal,
some furnishings

Exclusions: Seller's personal property

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x10 Main

Bedroom 3 10x10 Main

Family Room 16x20 Main

Kitchen 10x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 16x22 Main

Dining Room 12x14 Main

Unfinished 10x13 Lower

Unfinished 2 10x17 Main

Other Room 6x7 Main

Other Room 2 12x11 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Deck,Patio,Storage
Shed,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Detached,Opener Included



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Carolyn Burkhardt Agent Email: burkhardtcarolyn@gmail.com

Open House

• 04/19/2512:00 to 14:00
• 04/19/2507:00 to 09:00


